## LU50000 91413

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
i K

Office Use Only



05 SEP 16 M 8:59

SSEP 16 TH 2: 14



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY.

ACCOUNT NO. : 072100000032 REFERENCE : 600996 7501230 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00 ORDER DATE : September 16, 2005 ORDER TIME : 1:27 PM ORDER NO. : 600996-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7501230 CUSTOMER NO: 7501230 CUSTOMER: Ms. Cathy Hames Random R. Burnett, Lc Suite 201, Building 2 1800
AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00 ORDER DATE : September 16, 2005 ORDER TIME : 1:27 PM ORDER NO. : 600996-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7501230 CUSTOMER: Ms. Cathy Hames Random R. Burnett, Lc
COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00 ORDER DATE : September 16, 2005 ORDER TIME : 1:27 PM ORDER NO. : 600996-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7501230 CUSTOMER: Ms. Cathy Hames Random R. Burnett, Lc
ORDER DATE : September 16, 2005 ORDER TIME : 1:27 PM ORDER NO. : 600996-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7501230 CUSTOMER: Ms. Cathy Hames Random R. Burnett, Lc
ORDER TIME : 1:27 PM ORDER NO. : 600996-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7501230 CUSTOMER: Ms. Cathy Hames Random R. Burnett, Lc
ORDER TIME : 1:27 PM ORDER NO. : 600996-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7501230 CUSTOMER: Ms. Cathy Hames Random R. Burnett, Lc
ORDER NO. : 600996-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7501230 CUSTOMER: Ms. Cathy Hames Random R. Burnett, Lc
CUSTOMER NO: 7501230 CUSTOMER: Ms. Cathy Hames Random R. Burnett, Lc
CUSTOMER: Ms. Cathy Hames Random R. Burnett, Lc
Random R. Burnett, Lc
Suite 201 Building 2 1800
West International Speedway Daytona Beach, FL 32114
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: DEXTER AIRWAYS, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY
CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Carina L. Dunlap - EXT. 2951 EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

N

09/16/2005 11:46 3862543459

CROTTY BARTLETT

PAGE 02/02

. .)

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF DEXTER AIRWAYS, LLC

The undersigned, World Color, Inc., a Florida corporation, document number P94000084006, as sole member, executes and delivers to the Florida Department of State for filing these Articles of Organization of Dexter Airways, LLC, a Florida limited liability company.

1. The name of the limited liability company is: DEXTER AIRWAYS, LLC.

2. The mailing address and the street address of the principal office of the limited liability company is 10 Sunshine Blvd., Ormond Beach, Florida 32174.

3. The name and street address of the Registered Agent of the limited liability company is: Stephen J. Elston, 10 Sunshine Blvd., Ormond Beach, Florida 32174.

Having been named as Registered Agent and to accept to service of process for the above-stated limited liability company at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept appointment as Registered Agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Registered Agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Stephen J. Elston, Registered Agent

4. The limited liability company is member managed and its managing member and its sole member is World Color, Inc., a Florida corporation, 10 Sunshine Blvd., Ormond Beach, Florida, 32174.

Executed this  $6^{TH}$  day of September, 2005.

Dexter Airways, LLC, a Florida limited liability company By World Color, Ipe,, a Florida corporation, its sole member By: Stephen J. Elston, President